Made From the 
Finest Cocoa Beans| 
Used for Hot & Cold 
Beverages 75.0 g

718325 STAGING MBJ000080239 75.00 2800 2800 54.29 151998.00 2.50 3799.95 2.50 3799.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 159597.90

Total: 3080 3080 203272.72 5081.82 5081.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 213436.36

Amount 
(INR) :

Two Hundred and Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Six and Thirty Six paisa Only